Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №25 в микрорайоне №186

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408181.48
	1221332.29
	58°34'13''
	0.21
	1-2

	2
	408181.59
	1221332.47
	339°15'16''
	15.22
	2-3

	3
	408195.82
	1221327.08
	71°24'33''
	25.60
	3-4

	4
	408203.98
	1221351.34
	171°41'56''
	15.17
	4-5

	5
	408188.97
	1221353.53
	250°34'31''
	22.52
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0361.0000 га     361.23 кв.м.

	Периметр
	78.71 м.


